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Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211332GL0O1)

Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211364GL0O1)

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

32GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO32GG4

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO64GG4

128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB01)

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

Marka

Team

Team

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Stok

Fiyat

3,94

4,20

6,30

6,30

7,35

9,45

10,50

12,60

19,42

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



